Start

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T5
T9
T9
T9
T9

T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T44

T44

Player

August Kim

Elodie Van Dievoet
Janet Mao
Karoline Stormo
Katja Pogacar
Hira Naveed
Monica Vaughn
Jennifer Kupcho *
Stephanie Lau
Michaela Finn
Ana Pelaez
Hannah Kim
Emilee Hoffman
Allyson Geer
Victoria Morgan
Maddie Szeryk *
Ainhoa Olarra
Haylee Harford
Marthe Wold

Amy Lee

Sophia Schubert
Alex White *

Lexi Harkins
Bryana Nguyen
Ana Paula Valdes
Shannon Aubert
Albane Valenzuela
Tiffany Chan
Andrea Lee
Renate Grimstad
Wad Phaewchimplee
Leona Maguire
Maria Vesga
Nikolette Schroeder
Fiona Liddell
Dylan Kim
Karolina Vickova
Kristen Gillman
Cheyenne Knight
Laura Fuenfstueck *
Sarah Cho

Kacie Komoto
Pimnipa Panthong
Melati Putri

Lucia Gutierrez

NCAA Womens Stroke Play

Rich Harvest Farms
Sugar Grove, IL
DI Women's National Championship
Dates: May 19 - May 24

Team

Purdue
Michigan
Northwestern
Kent State
Ohio State
Pepperdine
Arizona State
Wake Forest
Northwestern
Kent State
South Carolina
Northwestern
Texas
Michigan State
Southern California
Texas A&M
South Carolina
Furman
California
Baylor

Texas
Brigham Young
North Carolina
North Carolina
Clemson
Stanford
Stanford
Southern California
Stanford
Miami

Kent State
Duke

Baylor

Ohio State
Baylor

Baylor

Florida
Alabama
Alabama
College of Charleston
Northwestern
Northwestern
Kent State
Purdue

California

72
72
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79

79

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7

+7



Start

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80

T80

Player

Emily White

Jaclyn Lee

Susie Cavanagh *
Sarah Burnham
Sophia Zeeb
Roberta Liti

Olivia Mehaffey
Kim Metraux
Delfina Acosta
Dewi Weber
Jessica Porvasnik
Grace Choi

Maria Herraez Galvez
Brynn Walker
Kelly Whaley

Sofia Garcia

Leslie Cloots
Taylor Tomlinson
Casey Danielson
Muni He

Bianca Pagdanganan
Alice Chen

Taylor Totland
Katelyn Dambaugh
Katie Sharp
Sydney Legacy
Alice Hewson

Paz Marfa Sans
Maria Torres
Morgane Metraux
Lydia Gumm

Kelly Grassel

Kelly Nielsen
Filippa Moork

Rio Watanabe
Greta Isabella Voelker
Julia Beck

Marta Martin Garcia
Micaela Farah
Julienne Soo *
Kathleen Scavo
Kennedy Swann

Momoka Kobori

*

NCAA Womens Stroke Play

Rich Harvest Farms
Sugar Grove, IL
DI Women's National Championship
Dates: May 19 - May 24

Team

Michigan

Ohio State
Oregon State
Michigan State
Arizona State
Arizona State
Arizona State
Florida State
Miami

Miami

Ohio State
Michigan
California
North Carolina
North Carolina
Texas Tech
North Carolina
Florida
Stanford
Southern California
Gonzaga
Furman
Furman

South Carolina
Michigan State
Clemson
Clemson
Michigan State
Florida

Florida State
Florida State
Florida

Kent State
Miami

Ohio State
Texas

Texas

Purdue
Purdue
Oklahoma
Oregon
Clemson

Pepperdine

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

82

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10

+10



Start

Finish
T80
T80
T80
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T92
T102
T102
T102
T102
T102
T102
T102
T102
T110
T110
T110
T110
T110
T115
T115
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T117
T123
T123
T123
T126
T126

128

129
T130
T130

132

Player

Gabriella Then
Lisa Maguire
Marion Veysseyre
Marianne Li

Haley Mills

Nadine White *
Cathleen Santoso
Robynn Ree
Linnea Strom
Martina Edberg *
Camila Serrano *
Virginia Elena Carta
Ana Belac

Alisa Snyder

Cova Sanjuan
Cara Gorlei *
Petra Salko
Lauren Mason
Marcella Pranovia
Matilda Castren
Madeline Chou
Megan Kim
Carolyn Markley
Cara Barker
Kelsey Ulep
Lauren Stephenson
Tatiana Wijaya
Gabby Barker
Maggie Beth Byers
Mami Yamamoto
Lakareber Abe
Macarena Aguilera
Sandy Choi
Natalie Srinivasan
Jiyoon Jang

Maya Walton *
Patricia Wong

Mia Landegren
Carly Burkhardt
Amanda Doherty
Katherine Zhu
Marisa Messana
Samantha Wagner

Anita Uwadia

NCAA Womens Stroke Play

Rich Harvest Farms
Sugar Grove, IL
DI Women's National Championship
Dates: May 19 - May 24

Team

Southern California
Duke

South Carolina
California
Texas
Campbell
Oregon
Southern California
Arizona State
CSU Fullerton
Florida International
Duke

Duke

Michigan
Purdue
Arkansas
Oregon

Texas Tech
Oregon
Florida State
Stanford
Michigan
Michigan State
Texas Tech
Oregon
Alabama
Pepperdine
Texas Tech
Baylor

Texas Tech
Alabama
Miami

Duke

Furman
California
Princeton
Pepperdine
Alabama
Furman
Florida State
Pepperdine
Clemson
Florida

South Carolina

82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
90
91
92
92

94

Scores
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+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20

+22



NCAA Womens Stroke Play

Rich Harvest Farms
Sugar Grove, IL
DI Women's National Championship
Dates: May 19 - May 24

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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